

CR rev no. 28/2026

M/s Nanda Pharma Vs. M/s Rama Sales

23.01.2026

Present: Sh. Mandip Kumar, Ld. Counsel for revisionist
through VC.

TCR received.

Let notice of the revision petition be issued to the
respondent on filing of PF/RC/speed post/approved courier for
next date of hearing. Steps be taken during the course of the day.

Put up for appearance of respondent and further
proceedings on 07.02.2026.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/23.01.2026